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2024 £ 7 H 4,438.08 27,983.20 12.15 78.97 13.19
2024 £ 8 H 4,743.58 32,726.78 13.10 92.07 13.36
2024 £ 9 H 4,853.14 37,579.92 13.24 105.31 13.16
2024 410 H 4,763.85 42,343.77 13.11 118.42 13.00
2024 411 H 4,531.62 46,875.39 12.17 130.59 12.22
2024 12 H 4,720.49 51,595.88 1191 142.50 1141
2025 £ 1 H 4,511.07 4,511.07 11.74 11.74 11.78
2025 %2 H 3,286.25 7,797.32 7.69 19.43 10.37
2025 43 H 4,490.29 12,287.61 10.75 30.18 10.69
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2025 4 A 4,544.93 16,832.54 11.25 41.43 11.20

2025 %5 H 4,771.05 21,603.59 11.18 52.61 10.67

2025 F 6 H 4,383.21 25,986.80 9.42 62.03 9.79

2025 7 H 4,915.08 30,901.88 10.34 72.37 9.77
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2024 47 A 12.38 55.87 2.85 11.20 19.32
2024 48 A 10.08 65.95 251 1371 20.54
2024 £ 9 H 1321 79.16 3.09 16.80 19.46
2024 47 10 H 14.60 93.76 3.18 19.98 17.84
2024 £ 11 A 17.09 110.85 358 2356 16.78
2024 4F 12 J 18.95 129.80 372 27.28 15.98
2025 4 1 16.21 16.21 3.14 3.14 16.12
2025 £ 2 A 17.68 33.89 3.26 6.40 15.10
2025 £ 3 A 14.48 48.37 2.64 9.04 14.70
2025 £ 4 16.90 65.27 3.17 12.21 15.08
2025 45 A 12.77 78.04 241 14.62 14.87
2025 4 6 A 16.92 94.96 3.03 17.65 14.54
2025 £ 7 A 1455 109.51 2.60 20.25 14.75
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